
Country Day 5K Union

Overall Finish List

July 28, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           481    49   M               20:19.3      6:33/M
      2    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS          450    17   M               21:41.3      7:00/M
      3    Charlie Creel                     Walnut Grove  MS      418    43   M               21:52.5      7:03/M
      4    Sam Moore                         Union  MS             430    15   M               22:22.3      7:13/M
      5    Kostin Aleks                      Carthage  MS          486    16   M               22:38.5      7:18/M
      6    Peyton Williamson                 Philadelphia  MS      451    17   M               22:48.7      7:21/M
      7    Bryan Norman                      Union  MS             408    44   M               22:57.9      7:24/M
      8    Ryan Gardner                      Union  MS             419    18   M               23:41.3      7:38/M
      9    Cody Mulford                      Union  MS             417    15   M               24:11.1      7:48/M
     10    Drew Leach                        Conehatta  MS         442    26   M               25:09.6      8:07/M
     11    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      431    34   F               25:37.8      8:16/M
     12    Barry Brantley                    Philadelphia  MS      453    50   M               26:25.4      8:31/M
     13    Dudley Winstead                   Philadelphia  MS      432    52   M               26:30.0      8:33/M
     14    Casaja Phillips                   Philadelphia  MS      438    29   F               26:39.4      8:36/M
     15    Robbie Pierce                     Conehatta  MS         416    31   M               26:48.2      8:39/M
     16    Emily Nail                        Meridian  MS          404    33   F               26:59.7      8:42/M
     17    Ronald Arthur                     Union  MS             467    41   M               27:08.4      8:45/M
     18    Ryan Kilpatrick                   Union  MS             494    15   M               27:18.5      8:48/M
     19    Nikki Rawson                      Meridian  MS          413    31   F               27:41.8      8:56/M
     20    Pam Winstead                      Union  MS             466    31   F               27:54.9      9:00/M
     21    Chad Jayroe                       Philadelphia  MS      471    23   M               28:02.0      9:03/M
     22    Thomas Whinery                    Union  MS             424    17   M               29:00.1      9:21/M
     23    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          460    45   M               29:24.2      9:29/M
     24    Scott Rawson                      Meridian  MS          414    42   M               29:53.0      9:38/M
     25    Michelle Alawine2                 Union  MS             491    31   F               30:14.2      9:45/M
     26    Andrea Mcdill2                    Meridian  MS          490    29   F               30:16.6      9:46/M
     27    Elon Espey                        Chunky  MS            493    40   F               30:34.9      9:52/M
     28    Brent Smith                       Collinsville  MS      497    39   M               31:07.3     10:02/M
     29    Guy Nowell                        Philadelphia  MS      485    60   M               31:42.8     10:14/M
     30    Josh Myers                        Meridian  MS          495    36   M               31:58.8     10:19/M
     31    Barley Johns                      Union  MS             427    14   M               32:04.0     10:21/M
     32    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      437    49   M               32:12.0     10:23/M
     33    Pam Vance                         Collinsville  MS      428    55   F               32:13.5     10:24/M
     34    Wade Pace                         Bailey  MS            425    24   M               32:45.4     10:34/M
     35    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          487    53   M               33:23.0     10:46/M
     36    Michael Eldride                   Union  MS             473    38   M               33:30.7     10:48/M
     37    Casey Gipson                      Philadelphia  MS      455    25   F               33:48.0     10:54/M
     38    Beth Crowtwell                    Meridian  MS          409    27   F               33:54.3     10:56/M
     39    Laura Rawson                      Philadelphia  MS      449    39   F               34:36.5     11:10/M
     40    Tammy Kelly                       Union  MS             461    44   F               34:58.4     11:17/M
     41    Kevin Kelly                       Union  MS             462    44   M               34:59.1     11:17/M
     42    Rivers Franklin                   Philadelphia  MS      434    18   M               35:27.6     11:26/M
     43    Tammy Fox                         Philadelphia  MS      410    42   F               35:31.5     11:27/M
     44    Katie Dulay                       Union  MS             454    14   F               35:34.2     11:28/M
     45    Melissa Lofton                    Meridian  MS          482    28   F               36:17.8     11:42/M
     46    Amanda Belk                       Union  MS             488    29   F               37:26.3     12:05/M
     47    Teresa Tillman                    Union  MS             459    53   F               37:35.9     12:07/M
     48    Jessica Reynolds                  Chunky  MS            463    25   F               37:53.3     12:13/M
     49    Vincent Mcelhenney                Union  MS             426    40   M               38:44.1     12:30/M
     50    Jason Mcelhenney                  Union  MS             407    42   M               38:56.8     12:34/M
     51    Cross Franklin                    Union  MS             436    10   M               39:07.2     12:37/M
     52    Anna Loper                        Collinsville  MS      464    15   F               39:07.6     12:37/M
     53    Paxton Cook                       Collinsville  MS      469    15   F               39:07.8     12:37/M
     54    Michelle Eldride                  Union  MS             474    37   F               40:05.8     12:56/M
     55    David Gray                        Philadelphia  MS      441    36   M               41:04.5     13:15/M
     56    Angela Evans                      Starkville  MS        489    29   F               41:13.0     13:18/M
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     57    Natalie Myers                     Meridian  MS          496    38   F               41:59.8     13:33/M
     58    Jay Franklin                      Union  MS             433    40   M               42:46.5     13:48/M
     59    Dewan Blue                        Philadelphia  MS      465    30   F               44:02.9     14:12/M
     60    Donna Edwards                     Union  MS             421    41   F               44:04.3     14:13/M
     61    Erin Rowcliff                     Collinsville  MS      478    15   F               45:02.4     14:32/M
     62    Christy Brown                     Philadelphia  MS      405    32   F               47:57.1     15:28/M
     63    Amy Sharp                         Union  MS             406    32   F               47:58.3     15:28/M
     64    Terri Leach                       Conehatta  MS         443    54   F               48:21.0     15:36/M
     65    Nicole Jayroe                     Philadelphia  MS      472    20   F               49:23.4     15:56/M
     66    Stacey Franklin                   Philadelphia  MS      435    44   F               52:28.6     16:55/M
     67    Jennifer White                    Raymond  MS           476    31   F               59:23.1     19:09/M

 

5K Walk

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Moni Kelly                        Philadelphia  MS      456    45   F               47:53.1     15:27/M
      2    Vickey Timmons                    Philadelphia  MS      458    58   F               49:03.2     15:49/M
      3    Ginger Peebles                    Philadelphia  MS      452    29   F               49:13.0     15:53/M
      4    Kelley Lee                        Union  MS             445    31   F               49:20.0     15:55/M
      5    Ashley Pierce                     Lawrence  MS          415    29   F               49:21.9     15:55/M
      6    Lesley Utz                        Kosciusko  MS         439    31   F               50:00.9     16:08/M
      7    Angel Whitehead                   Madison  MS           440    35   F               50:02.0     16:08/M
      8    Dianne Bufkin                     Union  MS             477    56   F               59:20.2     19:08/M
      9    David White                                             475    26   M               59:25.1     19:10/M
     10    Amy Rich                          Union  MS             423    33   F             1:00:01.2     19:22/M
     11    Robin Moulds                      Union  MS             422    29   F             1:00:02.8     19:22/M



Country Day 5K Union

Age Group Results

July 28, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      431   34       11        25:37.8      8:16/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elon Espey                        Chunky  MS            493   40       27        30:34.9      9:52/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Dulay                       Union  MS             454   14       44        35:34.2     11:28/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Anna Loper                        Collinsville  MS      464   15       52        39:07.6     12:37/M
       2    Paxton Cook                       Collinsville  MS      469   15       53        39:07.8     12:37/M
       3    Erin Rowcliff                     Collinsville  MS      478   15       61        45:02.4     14:32/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Casaja Phillips                   Philadelphia  MS      438   29       14        26:39.4      8:36/M
       2    Andrea Mcdill2                    Meridian  MS          490   29       26        30:16.6      9:46/M
       3    Casey Gipson                      Philadelphia  MS      455   25       37        33:48.0     10:54/M
       4    Beth Crowtwell                    Meridian  MS          409   27       38        33:54.3     10:56/M
       5    Melissa Lofton                    Meridian  MS          482   28       45        36:17.8     11:42/M
       6    Amanda Belk                       Union  MS             488   29       46        37:26.3     12:05/M
       7    Jessica Reynolds                  Chunky  MS            463   25       48        37:53.3     12:13/M
       8    Angela Evans                      Starkville  MS        489   29       56        41:13.0     13:18/M
       9    Nicole Jayroe                     Philadelphia  MS      472   20       65        49:23.4     15:56/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Nail                        Meridian  MS          404   33       16        26:59.7      8:42/M
       2    Nikki Rawson                      Meridian  MS          413   31       19        27:41.8      8:56/M
       3    Pam Winstead                      Union  MS             466   31       20        27:54.9      9:00/M
       4    Michelle Alawine2                 Union  MS             491   31       25        30:14.2      9:45/M
       5    Laura Rawson                      Philadelphia  MS      449   39       39        34:36.5     11:10/M
       6    Michelle Eldride                  Union  MS             474   37       54        40:05.8     12:56/M
       7    Natalie Myers                     Meridian  MS          496   38       57        41:59.8     13:33/M
       8    Dewan Blue                        Philadelphia  MS      465   30       59        44:02.9     14:12/M
       9    Christy Brown                     Philadelphia  MS      405   32       62        47:57.1     15:28/M
      10    Amy Sharp                         Union  MS             406   32       63        47:58.3     15:28/M
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      11    Jennifer White                    Raymond  MS           476   31       67        59:23.1     19:09/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tammy Kelly                       Union  MS             461   44       40        34:58.4     11:17/M
       2    Tammy Fox                         Philadelphia  MS      410   42       43        35:31.5     11:27/M
       3    Donna Edwards                     Union  MS             421   41       60        44:04.3     14:13/M
       4    Stacey Franklin                   Philadelphia  MS      435   44       66        52:28.6     16:55/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Pam Vance                         Collinsville  MS      428   55       33        32:13.5     10:24/M
       2    Teresa Tillman                    Union  MS             459   53       47        37:35.9     12:07/M
       3    Terri Leach                       Conehatta  MS         443   54       64        48:21.0     15:36/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           481   49        1        20:19.3      6:33/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charlie Creel                     Walnut Grove  MS      418   43        3        21:52.5      7:03/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Barley Johns                      Union  MS             427   14       31        32:04.0     10:21/M
       2    Cross Franklin                    Union  MS             436   10       51        39:07.2     12:37/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Preston Breazeale                 Carthage  MS          450   17        2        21:41.3      7:00/M
       2    Sam Moore                         Union  MS             430   15        4        22:22.3      7:13/M
       3    Kostin Aleks                      Carthage  MS          486   16        5        22:38.5      7:18/M
       4    Peyton Williamson                 Philadelphia  MS      451   17        6        22:48.7      7:21/M
       5    Ryan Gardner                      Union  MS             419   18        8        23:41.3      7:38/M
       6    Cody Mulford                      Union  MS             417   15        9        24:11.1      7:48/M
       7    Ryan Kilpatrick                   Union  MS             494   15       18        27:18.5      8:48/M
       8    Thomas Whinery                    Union  MS             424   17       22        29:00.1      9:21/M
       9    Rivers Franklin                   Philadelphia  MS      434   18       42        35:27.6     11:26/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Drew Leach                        Conehatta  MS         442   26       10        25:09.6      8:07/M
       2    Chad Jayroe                       Philadelphia  MS      471   23       21        28:02.0      9:03/M
       3    Wade Pace                         Bailey  MS            425   24       34        32:45.4     10:34/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Robbie Pierce                     Conehatta  MS         416   31       15        26:48.2      8:39/M
       2    Brent Smith                       Collinsville  MS      497   39       28        31:07.3     10:02/M
       3    Josh Myers                        Meridian  MS          495   36       30        31:58.8     10:19/M
       4    Michael Eldride                   Union  MS             473   38       36        33:30.7     10:48/M
       5    David Gray                        Philadelphia  MS      441   36       55        41:04.5     13:15/M



Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bryan Norman                      Union  MS             408   44        7        22:57.9      7:24/M
       2    Ronald Arthur                     Union  MS             467   41       17        27:08.4      8:45/M
       3    Michael Thompson                  Meridian  MS          460   45       23        29:24.2      9:29/M
       4    Scott Rawson                      Meridian  MS          414   42       24        29:53.0      9:38/M
       5    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      437   49       32        32:12.0     10:23/M
       6    Kevin Kelly                       Union  MS             462   44       41        34:59.1     11:17/M
       7    Vincent Mcelhenney                Union  MS             426   40       49        38:44.1     12:30/M
       8    Jason Mcelhenney                  Union  MS             407   42       50        38:56.8     12:34/M
       9    Jay Franklin                      Union  MS             433   40       58        42:46.5     13:48/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Barry Brantley                    Philadelphia  MS      453   50       12        26:25.4      8:31/M
       2    Dudley Winstead                   Philadelphia  MS      432   52       13        26:30.0      8:33/M
       3    Patrick Posey                     Carthage  MS          487   53       35        33:23.0     10:46/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Guy Nowell                        Philadelphia  MS      485   60       29        31:42.8     10:14/M

5K Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Moni Kelly                        Philadelphia  MS      456   45        1        47:53.1     15:27/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ginger Peebles                    Philadelphia  MS      452   29        3        49:13.0     15:53/M
       2    Ashley Pierce                     Lawrence  MS          415   29        5        49:21.9     15:55/M
       3    Robin Moulds                      Union  MS             422   29       11      1:00:02.8     19:22/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelley Lee                        Union  MS             445   31        4        49:20.0     15:55/M
       2    Lesley Utz                        Kosciusko  MS         439   31        6        50:00.9     16:08/M
       3    Angel Whitehead                   Madison  MS           440   35        7        50:02.0     16:08/M
       4    Amy Rich                          Union  MS             423   33       10      1:00:01.2     19:22/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vickey Timmons                    Philadelphia  MS      458   58        2        49:03.2     15:49/M
       2    Dianne Bufkin                     Union  MS             477   56        8        59:20.2     19:08/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David White                                             475   26        9        59:25.1     19:10/M



Country Day 5K Union

Kid's Fun Run

Overall Finish List

July 28, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

                                                                                                 Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend                Time        Pace  
      1    Samuel Alawine2                   Union  MS             492     7   M                9:24.5      9:24/M
      2    Jacob Howell                      Union  MS             448     8   M                9:26.6      9:26/M
      3    Nacole Brantley                   Philadelphia  MS      484     7   F                9:51.3      9:51/M
      4    Kaydon Lee                        Union  MS             444    10   F               11:47.1     11:47/M
      5    Ali McElhenny                     Union  MS             483     9   F               11:50.0     11:50/M
      6    Kayleigh Vance                    Union  MS             468    11   F               12:31.8     12:31/M
      7    Reagan Bohl                       Meridian  MS          412    11   F               12:32.1     12:32/M
      8    Jordan Turner                     Union  MS             446    11   F               13:00.5     13:00/M
      9    Colton Bohl                       Meridian  MS          411     7   M               13:35.9     13:35/M
     10    Zack Goforth                      Hickory  MS           498     5   M               13:51.1     13:51/M
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